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CANDIDATO

INSCRICAO

IDENTIDADE

ADAUTO MARTINS FERNANDES JUNIOR
ADRIANO JOSE DE CARVALHO
ALEXANDRE VILELA CAMPOS

ALINI CORREA DA SILVA

ALVARO LUIZ DA SILVA CARVALHO
AMANDA MARTINS CORDEIRO

ANA CAROLINA FREITAS XAVIER

ANA CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ ROLINS
ANA PAULA MENDES ESPINDOLA
ANDRE DEMORI

ANDRE LUIZ RODRIGUES

ANDREIA PAULINO CRUS SILVEIRA
ANDRESSA MAGALHAES RIBEIRO
ARIEL BONFIM ALVARES

ARTHUR RENAN RODRIGUES DE QUEIROZ
ARTUR VIEIRA DE CARVALHO COSTA
BALWER PIMENTEL DA SILVA
BARBARA LUIZA XAVIER DE FARIA
BRUNO BARBOSA DE SOUZA QUEIROZ
BRUNO FERNANDES CANSECO

BRUNO VARGAS ADORNO

CARLOS EDUARDO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORAH RODRIGUES DE SOUZA SANTOS
DENYS DE MELO SOUZA

DIEGO COELHO ALMEIDA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE GARCIA

EIDY CHRISCIA OLIVEIRA ROCHA
EUGENIO RIGONATO DE OLIVEIRA
EURIPEDES COELHO DE ANDRADE JUNIOR
FELIPE MAGALHAES ALBUQUERQUE
FELIPE MARCIANO DE FREITAS

FELIPE ROCHA AMARANTE

FERNANDA ALVES DE MELLO
FERNANDA RIBEIRO ALVES COSTA
FERNANDO RAMOS DE SOUZA
FERNANDO SOARES DA SILVA

FLAVIO HENRIQUE DE AVILA GALLI
GABRIEL MENDES SANTANA

GABRIEL OLIVEIRA SILVA

GABRIELA CANDIDA PEREIRA DE QUELUZ
GUILHERME HENRIQUE DA SILVA
GUSTAVO CRUVINEL CAETANO SILVA
HANNA QUEIROZ VIANA MACIEL
HYAGO CAMARGO ARAUJO

IARA NUNES CUNHA

IOKANAM SALES PEREIRA

JAISON FERREIRA MACEDO DE FARIA
JANAINNI GOMES DE ANDRADE
JAQUELINE DIAS RIBEIRO

JESSICA HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA

JESSYCA BARROSO BORGES

JOAO MARCELO CORREIA

JORGE DEMARCHI

46.276
34.565
43.100
40.055
5.415
39.130
28.842
26.380
21.643
31.869
48.292
23.463
29.964
26.431
4.966
38.135
31.335
28.725
4.037
12.982
15.231
518
31.015
37.566
26.053
792
40.279
4.778
51.590
30.922
45.155
39.672
46.078
16.726
47.228
17.760
18.606
19.092
4.001
45.673
28.662
24.825
51.183
17.313
7.091
14.405
49.793
20.009
43.385
24.592
26.813
8.886
5.480

5187729/0Outros-GO
5244082/Outros-GO
4627089/0Outros-GO
5394809/0Outros-GO
5281550/Outros-GO
5499671/Outros-GO
5017856/SSP-GO
2940607/SSP-DF
5515395/SSP-GO
4570148/DGPC-GO
5463736/SSP-GO
5285073/Outros-GO
5617677/SSP-GO
4847361/SSP-GO
5046869/0utros-GO
5331571/Outros-GO
5018993/0Outros-GO
5281229/SSP-GO
5398588/SSP-GO
5424642/DGPC-GO
5287325/DGPC-GO
5035534/SSP-GO
5266970/Outros-GO
3832039/DGPC-GO
5614799/SSP-GO
5158199/0Outros-GO
5522187/SSP-GO
01917/SSP-GO
5178203/Outros-GO
5014250/SSP-GO
3280243/Outros-GO
4646367/SSP-GO
14386760/SSP-MG
5016293/DGPC-GO
5381018/Outros-GO
5036768/Outros-GO
496412255/SSP-SP
5185644/SSP-GO
4859546/SSP-GO
5511780/SSP-GO
5285773/SSP-GO
5020259/0Outros-GO
18596460/SSP-MT
5419602/Outros-GO
4583433/DGPC-GO
5399604/SSP-GO

5290/Conselhos/Ordens-GO

5316849/0Outros-GO
5200514/SSP-GO
5447977/SSP-GO
4524308/DGPC-GO
5237249/SSP-GO
5328039/0utros-GO
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CANDIDATO IN SCRICAO IDENTIDADE
JOSE ANTONIO CANDIDO CAMARGO 906 5317374/SSP-GO
LAUANA CARVALHO DA SILVA 48.286 5026694/SSP-GO
LEONARDO BARBOSA JORGE 47.963 5287060/SSP-GO
LEONARDO BRANDAO GONCALVES BIZINOTO 13.222 4960140/DGPC-GO
LEONARDO PIMENTA ARAO DE BRITO 27.958 5502275/0Outros-GO
LIGIA MESQUITA DA SILVA 36.729 5539250/SSP-GO
LOYANNE OLIVEIRA DE JESUS 48.168 4954758/DGPC-GO
LUAN DE LIMA SILVESTRE RABELO 16.804 5046870/SSP-GO
LUANA ALVES AKAMINE 3.532 4910504/DGPC-GO
LUCAS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA 10.307 5371269/0Outros-GO
LUCAS MACEDO MARCAL 4.747 5327271/0Outros-GO
LUIZA SPINDOLA AZEVEDO 18.333 4998004/Outros-GO
LYNE SUSSUARANA PEREIRA 52.298 0364/Conselhos/Ordens-GO
MAIRA ROSA GARCIA 10.681 5420857/0Outros-GO
MARCELLO CARLOS DE MENDONCA 39.527 5758730/SSP-GO
MARCIO BORRAS BATISTA FILHO 10.761 5577347/0Outros-GO
MARCOS NERES BUENO NETO 19.362 5715703/SSP-GO
MARIANA DE AMORIM VIEIRA BENTO 31.761 29858518/DGPC-GO
MARIANE PORTO MUNIZ 16.535 5037197/SSP-GO
MARINA DE OLIVEIRA NOVAES 41.815 5359087/Outros-GO
MATEUS RAMALHO SANTANA 11.114 5186181/Outros-GO
MICHELLE CRISTINA ALVES DA SILVA 1.988 1052238/SSP-TO
NATIELE DE MELO REIS 30.764 5416813/SSP-GO
PAOLA VASCONCELOS ALBERNAZ 15.782 5493610/SSP-GO
PEDRO FILIPE GOMES SANTOS 1.420 4951303/SSP-GO
RAFAEL ALVES RODRIGUES 19.213 5448266/0Outros-GO
RAISSA SILVA VIANA 37.666 5520318/SSP-GO
RENATA FIORESE FERNANDES 30.517 20540426/SSP-MT
RENATA SIADE DAMASCENO BORGES 20.814 4975743/DGPC-GO
RICARDO AGUIRRE MESQUITA FACHINELLI 22.838 5343499/SSP-GO
RICARDO HEINEN BORGES DA SILVA 40.509 20014910/SSP-MT
RODRIGO FALEIRO ROSA 24.611 5752473/SSP-GO
RODRIGO SILVERO GUIDA 38.902 5416499/0Outros-GO
SAMUEL JONAS DE SOUZA 50.746 5548736/0utros-GO
SERGIO AMOROSO JUNIOR 47.791 5053084/Outros-GO
SILAS LIMA BITTENCOURT 25.717 5384238/Outros-GO
STEPHANY SILVA ALVES 24.270 5432250/SSP-GO
THAIS CAMILA PORTO 27.888 53126700/SSP-SC
THAMARA SILVA SANTOS 10.134 5435750/0Outros-GO
THAYNARA DA CUNHA FERRE 15.268 5479453/0Outros-GO
THIAGO COLLET DOS SANTOS 5.325 4101103/DGPC-GO
TIAGO OLIVEIRA VAZ 51.041 5157872/SSP-GO
VINICIUS MOURA MATOS 31.904 5086452/Outros-GO
WILLIAN ERICK BERTE 40.000 4319175/DGPC-GO
WILLIAN SOUSA WILK 17.316 4378028/Outros-GO
YAGO SILVA ARAUJO RAMOS 31.646 5484591/0Outros-GO
YANARA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 13.271 2799492/SSP-DF
YURI LUIZ AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS 18.604 5129076/0Outros-GO
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